October 25, 2016
QAE PTSA General Membership Meeting Agenda
QAE Cafeteria

Welcome and Introduction

PTSA Business

Review of Minutes from June 2016
Board Member Introduction
Co-Treasurer Election

Open Positions

Volunteer needs

PTSA Reports
Facilities
Legislative
Budget
* 2015-16 year closed
* School fees and supply fees report
* 2016-17 report
* Launchpad approvals
Fundraising
* Jog-a-Thon
* Fund Drive
* Auction
Enrichment
* Fall enrollment
* Changes this year
* Looking forward

Principal Update
* Staff, BLT, teacher goals

* Creative Approach status
* Assessments

* Positive Discipline

* Reading Horizons

Heath Dixon

Heath Dixon

Mark Meuter
lan Stewart & Crista Winquist
Rick North & Co-Treasurer

Sandra Nanney

Gillian Jorgensen

Janine Roy

* Evolution around increasing enrollment and start time changes

New Business

6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-7:45
6:45-6:50
6:50-7:00
7:00-7:20

7:20-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00



