Welcome and Introduction	Heath Dixon	6:30-6:35
PTSA Business Review of Minutes from June 2016 Board Member Introduction Co-Treasurer Election Open Positions Volunteer needs	Heath Dixon	6:35-6:45
PTSA Reports  Facilities Legislative Budget  • 2015-16 year closed • School fees and supply fees report • 2016-17 report • Launchpad approvals	Mark Meuter Ian Stewart & Crista Winquist Rick North & Co-Treasurer	6:45-7:45 6:45-6:50 6:50-7:00 7:00-7:20
Fundraising  • Jog-a-Thon  • Fund Drive  • Auction	Sandra Nanney	7:20-7:30
<ul><li>Enrichment</li><li>Fall enrollment</li><li>Changes this year</li><li>Looking forward</li></ul>	Gillian Jorgensen	7:30-7:45
Principal Update  Staff, BLT, teacher goals Creative Approach status Assessments Positive Discipline Reading Horizons Evolution around increasing enrollment and states	Janine Roy tart time changes	7:45-8:00

## **New Business**